
Women’s Volleyball League Teams - 2016-17

“B” League - Div. 1   (Wednesday Nights)
Team Name Contact Name Cell Phone Email Address
Backyard All-Stars Nicole Fuentes 801-473-8238 frentesmnm@gmail.com
Comeback Kids Megan Johnson 801-368-7871 megjohnson47@gmail.com
Goon Squad Cassandra Carter 801-652-5624

Hit List Misti Loveland 801-794-0906 williamsmisti@hotmail.com
Hot Hits Amy Gibson 801-787-0033 amygibson5@yahoo.com
Real Athlete Sara Sabey 801-592-1693 sara.sabey@gmail.com
S.F. Spikes Kylee Hutchings 801-960-5791 khutchings22@gmail.com
Volleybrawlers Jenny Stauffer 801-491-7596 jenny1stauffer@gmail.com

“B” League - Div. 2   (Wednesday Nights)
Team Name Contact Name Cell Phone Email Address
Crushers Ellie Priddis 801-836-1747 elliebelnap@gmail.com

Hobble Creek Gals AnnDee Nadauld 801-670-0362 anndeenadauld@hotmail.com
Koduro Patricia Toro 801-369-8693
Mooshkababas Natalie Jamison 801-471-3326 najsportz@juno.com
Olive & Rose Boutique Kayla Spencer 801-735-1748
Spiked Punch (W) Pam Hardy 801-709-7926 pamchanko@hotmail.com
Team Black Marci Black 801-360-8167 marcib1034@yahoo.com
Yikes! Spikes! Kim Hill 307-399-5845 kimh@horrocks.com

Division “C/D”    (Wednesday Nights)
Team Name Contact Name Home Phone Cell Phone Email Address

Can you dig it! Cari Greenwood 801-794-0437 801-376-6354 skramart@msn.com

DHI Sann Graves 801-489-3352 801-787-3869 sanncg@hotmail.com

Heritage Memorials Kristin Koyle 801-602-4401 kkoyle@koyle.org

Itsy Bitsy Spikers Allison Matson 801-356-0748 alli4sure@gmail.com

Pierce Masonry Chanel Pierce 801-376-0436 cleat32@hotmail.com

Serves U Right Letecia Franco 831-212-23 l122079@hotmail.com

Serves Up Jessica Nelson 801-885-7528 jeggeen@yahoo.com

Your Highness Tonia Smith 801-318-3358 toniabonia@hotmail.com



Women’s Volleyball League Teams - 2016-17

Division “B”    (Tuesdays Nights)

Team Name Contact Name Home Phone Cell Phone Email Address

Brand Makers Ali McBride 801-828-7872 ali.m.mcbride@gmail.com

Design West Jana Belliston 801-669-2666 js_belliston@yahoo.com

G-Ma & Pops Melissa Fossat 801-794-0386 801-400-2008 mcfossat@sfcn.org

Go 4 It! Corrine Bonsteel 801-224-1764 801-602-9236 ibcorinne@hotmail.com

Larsen CPA Lisa Olsen 801-318-3598 lrolsen4@hotmail.com

Serves U Right Shanna Taylor 435-512-7558 shannataylor24@gmail.com

Spiked Punch Cori Brown 801-794-9877 801-319-0887 craftybrown15@gmail.com

Too Legit to Hit! Cassie Hicks 801-369-9378 cassie.hicks@gmail.com

Division “C/D”   (Tuesdays Nights)

Team Name Contact Name Home Phone Cell Phone Email Address

AT & D Christy Bowen 801-360-0848 chris@bowen.ws

Attackers Christi Nebeker 801-798-0242 801-420-2172 jcneb596@yahoo.com

Bump Set Spike Melissa Warren 801-798-1153 mmgwarren@hotmail.com

Caught Looking Christen Hansen 801-636-9829 hansen.christen@gmail.com

EAS Shannon Rogers 801-794-2385 sbrogers1@yahoo.com

Equitable Accounting Lee Johnson 801-660-8585 ljohnson1109@hotmail.com

ER Curbing Jennifer McQueen 801-362-9914 lookwhatididdaycare@yahoo.com

Hit & Miss Michelle Haws 801-798-2476 drenhaws@juno.com

Maple Highlands Mayhem Angie Dirkmaat 801-888-4388 southernbelleang@hotmail.com

SF United Carina Garcia 801-400-6882 carimar2002@yahoo.com

Sugar N Spike Raychellene Talbot 801-794-3199 raychellenetalbot@gmail.com

United Matilde Gonzalez 385-208-7128 mattymes123@gmail.com


